
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Javelin Throw Girls
FLINK Sofi SWE Espoo 12-08-19EUROPEAN BEST 60.39

HAJDROWSKA Joanna POL Rzeszów 16-05-22EUROPEAN LEADER 55.01

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  19:50:00

End: 16-07-17  20:20:00

1 1023 MORAIS Arianne Duarte 99-05-23 60.89 PB EBNORWAY

2 1007 VISCA Carolina 00-05-31 59.10  SBITALY

3 942 KINNUNEN Elina 99-05-01 57.40  PBFINLAND

4 1071 ZARYTSKA Oleksandra 99-07-21 56.90  PBUKRAINE

5 1009 ZABARINO Sara 99-08-08 56.58  PBITALY

6 1070 SHUKH Alina 99-12-02 54.00  UKRAINE

7 1029 MIECZKOWSKA Weronika 99-02-01 52.00  PBPOLAND

8 906 KALINOUSKAYA Anna 99-08-08 50.63  PBBELARUS

9 947 PÖLKKY Sofia 00-01-19 50.14  FINLAND

10 1039 RALUCA Adriana Vrabie 99-01-15 49.33  ROMANIA

11 967 FRIEDRICH Carolin 99-01-01 48.66  GERMANY

12 923 KULIŠIĆ Mirta 00-05-21 47.18  CROATIA

I II III IV V VI

52.28 60.89 60.08 x - 59.74MORAIS Arianne Duarte

50.57 54.37 54.82 x 57.21 59.10VISCA Carolina

55.99 x 50.28 50.81 52.95 57.40KINNUNEN Elina

56.90 50.17 43.02 x 47.60 56.38ZARYTSKA Oleksandra

53.94 56.26 54.79 55.65 56.58 55.95ZABARINO Sara

51.94 x 49.84 51.41 50.63 54.00SHUKH Alina

52.00 51.32 41.04 48.85 51.43 xMIECZKOWSKA Weronika

46.62 50.63 47.38 41.06 45.49 xKALINOUSKAYA Anna

50.14 46.70 xPÖLKKY Sofia

47.20 49.33 47.44RALUCA Adriana Vrabie

45.19 45.30 48.66FRIEDRICH Carolin

46.16 45.83 47.18KULIŠIĆ Mirta

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 34°C Conditions: sunny/windy
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best, EB-European Best
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